[image: ]
[bookmark: _jddg1tfjzgbz]Board and Committee Meetings for the 2021-2022 SY

[bookmark: _6h0uv86m0vmo]AUGUST 2021
Governance Committee- Wednesday, August 11
Academic Committee- Monday, August 16
Finance Committee- Wednesday, August 18
Executive Committee- Thursday, August 19
Board Meeting- Wednesday, August 25
[bookmark: _lshorlbaepyt]SEPTEMBER 2021
Governance Committee- Wednesday, September 8
Academic Committee- Monday, September 20
Finance Committee- Wednesday, September 22
Executive Committee- Thursday, September 23
Board Meeting- Wednesday, September 22
[bookmark: _aq4hbw4wywb6]OCTOBER 2021
Governance Committee- Wednesday, October 13
Academic Committee- Monday, October 18 
Finance Committee- Wednesday, October 20
Executive Committee- Thursday, October 21
Board Meeting- Wednesday, October 27


[bookmark: _ada0vxr71jyg]NOVEMBER 2021
Governance Committee- Wednesday, November 3
Academic Committee- Monday, November 8
Finance Committee- Wednesday, November 10
Executive Committee- Thursday, November 11
Board Meeting- Wednesday, November 17 
[bookmark: _15uit7uvqk3d]DECEMBER 2021
Governance Committee- Wednesday, December 1
Academic Committee- Monday, December 6
Finance Committee- Wednesday, December 8
Executive Committee- Thursday, December 9
Board Meeting- Wednesday, December 15
[bookmark: _6modz8413k9x]JANUARY 2022
Academic Committee- Monday, January 5
Finance Committee- Wednesday, January 10
Executive Committee- Thursday, January 14
Board Meeting- Wednesday, January 20
[bookmark: _hz547ifinvcs]FEBRUARY 2022
Governance Committee- Wednesday, February 2
Academic Committee- Monday, February 7
Finance Committee- Wednesday, February 9
Executive Committee- Thursday, February 10
Board Meeting- Wednesday, February 16
[bookmark: _h37218gpo3jo]MARCH 2022
Governance Committee- Wednesday, March 9
Academic Committee- Monday, March 14
Finance Committee- Wednesday, March 16
Executive Committee- Thursday, March 17
Board Meeting- Wednesday, March 30
[bookmark: _n6tpfgxeazhu]APRIL 2022
Governance Committee- Wednesday, April 6
Academic Committee- Monday, April 11
Finance Committee- Wednesday, April 13
Executive Committee- Thursday, April 14
Board Meeting- Wednesday, April 27
[bookmark: _z5c1w7kjrvl1]MAY 2022
Governance Committee- Wednesday, May 11
Academic Committee- Monday, May 16
Finance Committee- Wednesday, May 18
Executive Committee- Thursday, May 19
Board Meeting- Wednesday, May 25
[bookmark: _ugcbf4r2pcxz]JUNE 2022
Governance Committee- Wednesday, June 1
Academic Committee- Monday, June 6
Finance Committee- Wednesday, June 8
Executive Committee- Thursday, June 9
Board Meeting- Wednesday, June 15
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